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NEIGHBOURHOODS – SHSC LEAD CONTACTS (June 2017)
	Neighbourhood
	Nominated/Confirmed Lead
	Email

	GPA1
	Helen Crimlisk

Liz Fletcher
	Helen.crimlisk@shsc.nhs.uk
Liz.fletcher@shsc.nhs.uk


	North 2
	Andy Godden

Mike Hunter
	Andy.godden@nhs.net
Mike.hunter@shsc.nhs.uk


	West 4
	Toni Mank
	Toni.mank@shsc.nhs.uk


	SWAC
	Sarah Roberts-Morris

Deborah Horne
	Sarah.roberts-morris@shsc.nhs.uk
Deborah.horne@shsc.nhs.uk


	Townships 1
	Julie Edwards
	Julie.edwards@shsc.nhs.uk


	Townships 2
	Julie Edwards
	Julie.edwards@shsc.nhs.uk


	Darnall
	Andy Godden

Steve Knight

Deborah Gamsu
	Andy.godden@nhs.net
Stephen.knight@shsc.nhs.net
Deborah.gamsu@shsc.nhs.uk


	Carrfield
	David Newman

Anita Winter
	David.newman@shsc.nhs.uk
Anita.winter@shsc.nhs.uk


	Peak Edge
	Sarah Roberts-Morris

Deborah Horne
	Sarah.roberts-morris@shsc.nhs.uk
Deborah.horne@shsc.nhs.uk


	City Centre
	Fiona Goudie

Chris Wood

Andy Godden
	Fiona.goudie@shsc.nhs.uk
Christopher.wood@shsc.nhs.uk
Andy.godden@nhs.net


	SAPA
	Toni Mank
	Toni.mank@shsc.nhs.net


	High Green
	Toni Mank


	Toni.mank@shsc.nhs.net


	Hillsborough
	Jane Barton


	Jane.barton@shsc.nhs.uk


	Upper Don Valley
	Giz Sangha


	Giz.sangha@shsc.nhs.uk


	Student/Universities
	Michelle Fearon

Linda Wilkinson


	Michelle.fearon@shsc.nhs.uk
Linda.wilkinson@shsc.nhs.uk


	Porter Valley
	Andy Godden
	Andy.godden@nhs.net
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